

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2019-3320 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Preliminary Item

File created: 2/5/2019 In control: OPS-County Operations Committee

On agenda: 2/12/2019 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): All Districts

A Resolution of the Governing Authority of DeKalb County, Georgia to the DeKalb County Delegation of the General Assembly Relating to Sharing In the Cost to Retire Certain Unfunded DeKalb County

Pension Obligations When New Cities Are Created.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Unfunded Pension Resolution 2019.02.pdf, 2. HB 244 2017

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/12/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
2/5/2019	1	Committee of the Whole		